



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY **AMENDMENT House Bill 927**

AMENDMENT NO. A1

	H927-ABK	-43 (v 1)	(to be filled in by Principal Clerk)		
	11)2/ 11DK		•	Page 1 of 1	
	Amends Tit Second Edit		Date	,2017	
	Representat	<u>ive Pittman</u>			
l 2	moves to an following:	moves to amend the bill on page 23, lines 21-27, by deleting those lines and substituting the following:			
, 1 5	"District 82: Cabarrus County: VTD 01-06, VTD 01-08, VTD 01-09, VTD 01-10, VTD 02-01, VTD 02-02, VTD 02-03, VTD 02-05, VTD 02-06, VTD 02-07, VTD 02-08, VTD 02-09, VTD 03-00, VTD 04-08, VTD 04-09, VTD 04-10, VTD 12-09, VTD 12-12.				
, 7	District 83 : Cabarrus County: VTD 04-01, VTD 04-02, VTD 04-03, VTD 04-04, VTD 04-05				
3		VTD 04-06, VTD 04-07, VTD 05-00, VTD 11-01, VTD 11-02, VTD 12-01, VTD 12-02,			
)		VTD 12-03, VTD 12-04, VTD 12-05, VTD 12-06, VTD 12-07, VTD 12-08, VTD 12-10,			
)	VTD 12-11; Rowan County: VTD 05, VTD 06, VTD 17, VTD 20, VTD 33.".				
	SIGNED Amendment Sponsor				
			ent Sponsor		
	SIGNED				
SIGNED Committee Chair if Senate Committee Am			ate Committee Amendmen	t	
	ADOPTED	FA	ILED	TABLED	

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the **House Principal Clerk's Office**

